Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2020000194
2020000195
2020000196
2020000197
2020000198
2020000199
2020000200
2020000201
2020000202
2020000203
2020000204
2020000205
2020000206
2020000207
2020000208
2020000209
2020000210
2020000211
2020000212
2020000213
2020000214
2020000215
2020000216
2020000217
2020000218
2020000219
2020000220
2020000221
2020000222
2020000223
2020000224
2020000225
2020000226
2020000227
2020000228

Pop

plyn OU+KD
plyn MS
plyn DH
elektrina
elekrina
zodp osoba
elektrina
elektr KD
maso SJ
potr SJ
pocitac+pr
kanc potre
Clenské
odvou odpa
webstr.
telefon Z8
uloZ odpad
hosting
vytyc.siet
elektrina
ESET

maso SJ
kanc stoli
obec novin
maso SJ
prav porad
vodoinstal
telefén
malov OU
ulooZ odpa
voda MS
maso SJ
telef HZ
BOZP
VYVoz Zump

Web

Vs

8716649585
8716649611
8716649586
1012035476
1012035475
1020061979
1052015958
1052016297
0000020087
0120079557
5220155205
0002020104
0000052020
0002020270
0202005052
8262226893
3127200966
1020160953
6612014169
2840041002
0202000245
0000020097
0002007357
0000342020
0000020099
0020200611
0010200014
8262226940
0000042020
0002020287
2000133816
0000020103
8262779932
0202006018
0020200160

DatZ10

02.06.2020
02.06.2020
02.06.2020
02.06.2020
02.06.2020
02.06.2020
04.06.2020
04.06.2020
05.06.2020
05.06.2020
05.06.2020
05.06.2020
08.06.2020
10.06.2020
10.06.2020
10.06.2020
10.06.2020
16.06.2020
16.06.2020
16.06.2020
16.06.2020
16.06.2020
16.06.2020
17.06.2020
17.06.2020
18.06.2020
18.06.2020
19.06.2020
23.06.2020
24.06.2020
25.06.2020
25.06.2020
30.06.2020
30.06.2020
30.06.2020

DatS10

15.06.2020
15.06.2020
15.06.2020
15.06.2020
15.06.2020
08.06.2020
08.07.2020
08.07.2020
16.06.2020
17.06.2020
04.06.2020
15.06.2020
09.06.2020
14.06.2020
14.06.2020
18.06.2020
06.07.2020
16.06.2020
09.06.2020
06.07.2020
30.06.2020
24.06.2020
10.06.2020
17.06.2020
30.06.2020
05.07.2020
30.06.2020
18.06.2020
06.07.2020
29.06.2020
06.07.2020
07.07.2020
07.07.2020
14.07.2020
14.07.2020

DatC10

02.06.2020
02.06.2020
02.06.2020
02.06.2020
02.06.2020
02.06.2020
04.06.2020
04.06.2020
05.06.2020
05.06.2020
05.06.2020
05.06.2020
08.06.2020
10.06.2020
10.06.2020
10.06.2020
10.06.2020
16.06.2020
16.06.2020
16.06.2020
16.06.2020
16.06.2020
16.06.2020
17.06.2020
17.06.2020
18.06.2020
18.06.2020
19.06.2020
23.06.2020
24.06.2020
25.06.2020
25.06.2020
30.06.2020
30.06.2020
30.06.2020

DatV10

01.06.2020
01.06.2020
01.06.2020
01.06.2020
01.06.2020
01.06.2020
01.06.2020
01.06.2020
02.06.2020
03.06.2020
04.06.2020
05.06.2020
26.05.2020
31.05.2020
31.05.2020
01.06.2020
05.06.2020
15.06.2020
09.06.2020
05.06.2020
31.05.2020
10.06.2020
10.06.2020
03.06.2020
16.06.2020
15.06.2020
16.06.2020
01.06.2020
22.06.2020
15.06.2020
20.06.2020
23.06.2020
22.06.2020
30.06.2020
30.06.2020

Cel
800
600
8
200,27
604,13
54
35,03
28,68
35,6
176,56
821,15
100,2
100
951,06
96
55,57
866,87
63,36
16,99
234,1
132
24,92
51,85
240
66,9
200
3576
116,75
350
987,79
35,94
43,5
0,24
187,2
43,2

Uhr

200,27
604,13

800
600

DatU10

15.06.2020
15.06.2020
8 15.06.2020
15.06.2020
15.06.2020
54 02.06.2020

35,03 08.07.2020
28,68 08.07.2020

35,6
176,56

15.06.2020
15.06.2020

821,15 02.06.2020

100,2
100 08.06.2020
951,06

55,57
866,87
63,36
16,99
234,1
132
24,92
51,85
240
66,9
200
3576
116,75
350 26.06.2020
987,79

12.06.2020

12.06.2020
12.06.2020
17.06.2020
24.06.2020
15.06.2020
15.06.2020
22.06.2020
19.06.2020
18.06.2020
16.06.2020
17.06.2020
23.06.2020
23.06.2020
25.06.2020
18.06.2020

96

26.06.2020

35,94 29.06.2020
43,5 29.06.2020
0,24 02.07.2020

187,2 02.07.2020
43,2 02.07.2020

Ico

35815256
35815256
35815256
35743565
35743565
50528041
35743565
35743565
47213205
34152199
27082440
45891095
30797209
35793848
36949400
35763469
34115901
36421928
35763469
44483767
47513373
47213205
27222357
48011754
47213205
47237031
43799736
35763469
40625605
35793848
35850370
47213205
35763469
51430347
48124028

Naz

SPP

SPP

SPP

Magna Energia
Magna Energia
osobnyudaj.sk, s.r.o
Magna Energia
Magna Energia
Budmerické mésiarstvo sro
Bidfood Slovakia
Alzaczas.

RESIST s.r.o
ZdruZenie Malok.reg.
Skladka odpadov
Dobrosoft

Slovak Telekom a.s.
Marius Pedersen
Websupport s.r.o
Slovak Telekom a.s.

Vychodoslov. energetika a.s.

IT SERVIS SK

Budmerické mésiarstvo sro
Superdiskont s.r.o

DENKI SK s.r.o

Budmerické mésiarstvo sro
Filo a Partners

Marian Halinkovic¢

Slovak Telekom a.s.

Robert HOLOVIE

Skladka odpadov

BVS

Budmerické mésiarstvo sro
Slovak Telekom a.s.
Firecontrol Safety s.r.o
MIROMAN s.r.o

Dan

2 2222222222222222222222222222222222



